Tour du lac du val d'Auron 2012

Etat de résultats

PR NG,

Dos
975
952
982
976
974
972
950
957
958
964
980
965
966
961
979
956
962
953
959
968
963
960
983
967
970
984
954
981
969
978
971
977
973
84
85

Nom-prénom

LAFEUILLE JULIEN GAMARD J JACQUES
HACAN ANTHONIN BROSSET NICOLAS

HALIN GILLES GUISNEUF BERTRAND

VAUKAN SYLVAIN DE CASO GARCIA JULIEN
AMYOT PIERRE BOURNIQUET CHRISTOPHE
CAUMON POL VUILLEMOT VINCENT

VIEUGUE MICKAEL BRIDIER FELICIE

BEATRIX STEPHANE BROU PATRICK

ENOUF STEPHANE BRANGER ARNAUD
HEMERY YANN DUBREUIL PHILIPPE

JACQUET LAURENT MINCHIN CHRISTOPHE
GREFFION LAURENT GUEDET SOPHIE
TISSIER KEVIN DENIZARD CINDY

MORISSE JEROME RIFFAULT FREDERIQUE
BENOIT DAVID ZAPATA PAMELA

BROUARD GILLES VADEBONCOEUR LAURENT
COTTANCIN ALEX COQUILLIER PHILIPPE
HERNANDEZ JEAN LOUIS HERNANDEZ SOPHIE

WICZEWSKI-GARNIER BENEDICTE GARNIER SEBASTIEN

L'HOTE OLIVIER L'HOTE STEPHANIE
GONZALEZ FREDERIC PIERRE CEDRIC
ROUANNES DOMINIQUE ROUANNES GUYLAINE
RODRIGUES BENTO RODRIGUES PAUL

BAY LAURENCE FIROUZ VASKOU

BONDONNEAU PATRICK BONDONNEAU DOROTHEE

CUISNIER VINCENT LE FLOCH SYLVAIN
SYLVESTRE WILFRID PAJOT MAGALI
RUFFEL FRANCIS RUFFEL ALBANE
VANDENBEUCK CEDRIC D'EAU CYRILLE
LLUGANY PAUL LLUGANY NOELLE
GROISEAU ERIC GROISEAU EVELYNE
PICHON SYLVAIN PICHON ADELINE
CROSNIER LAURENT CROSNIER SANDRINE
DUPLAIX PAULINE OTERO RAFAEL
DUPLAIX MARIE LAURE DUPLAIX ANDRE

Club

US BERRY ATHLETISME
ASPTT ORLEANS TRI
ASEAB

BOURGES TRIATHLON

SELECTION MATERIEL ARMEE DE TERRE
VIERZON TRI 18

CA BOISCHAUT - TRI SUD 18

ALLC

CA BOISCHAUT - TRI SUD 18

CA BOISCHAUT - TRI SUD 18

US AVORD ATHLETISME
AC BOURGES
CAVIERZON

BOURGES TRIATHLON

ECOLES MILITAIRES BOURGES

TRI SAINT AMAND 18

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Cat

Course

2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo
2 tours duo

Ville
BOURGES
CORQUILLEROY

BOURGES
BOURGES
BOURGES
BOURGES

SAINT HILAIRE DE COURT
BOURGES

MARMAGNE

DUN SUR AURON

SAINT AMAND MONTROND

ST DOULCHARD

SAINT GERMAIN DU PUY
FARGES EN SEPTAINE

SAINT DOULCHARD

MEREAU

BOURGES

TROUY

SAINT GEORGES DE POISIEUX

BOURGES
BOURGES

BOURGES

PARIS

ST FLORENT SUR CHER
PLAIMPIED

BLET

Pointage 5.5

00:21:49 (1)
00:21:58 (2)
00:22:45 (4)

00:46:38

00:47:41

Ecart
a219
a3:09
a3:23
a4:47
a5:31
a5:58
a6:18
a6:22
a6:40
ar7:.01
ar:25
a9:01
a9:.07

Par cat.
1° DH
1° DM
2°DH
3°DH
4°DH
5°DH
2°DM
6° DH
7°DH
8°DH
9°DH
3°DM
4° DM
5°DM
6° DM
10° DH
11° DH
7°DM



